Parts Size Reference
Teile Referenz

Piéces (echelle 1)
N—YETX

C=x

6121 Body Pin (Small)
i s (1 1)
6122 Body Pin (Medium)
T s E2 (g
Foam Washer 5 x 10 x 2mm
AMIDTw 9=
6158

=

6765 Shock Spring 14 x 20 x 1.7mm x 6coils

23w 22247 14 x 20 x 1.7mm 580gf/mm

e

6775 Shock Spring 14 x 23 x 1.6mm 6coils
23w D270 14 % 23 x 1.6mm 464gf/mm
i
6807 Shock Shaft 3 x 31mm
avde?k
0-Ring 6 x 9.5 x 2mm (Black)
ouwy
6811

Silicone O-Ring S10 (Red)
2U3¥0-UF s10

6816

~ Silicone O-Ring P-3 (Clear)
L/ YYTVO-UVT P3P —
6820

hpi;racing,

0-Ring P-4
Qg

6897

&

50451a Shock Spring Adjust Nut(Silver)
V3w ITPIe ATy R (INI=)
0-Ring S-12 (Black)
O-UwT (m)

50451b

anhnmns King Pin Ball Nut
FuIEyR—=Fy

50461

Rear Sway Bar End Ball
UPRAFESIY—=I =

2

50472
72074 Bone 50mm
M=
72075 Axle
PI2N

Shock Cap 12 x 0.Bmm (Silver)
awIFp T (=)

72274 Servo Saver Shaft

H—Re—/ - r Tk

e ——— e r— — - e

e

T-.”. ——— RS
72275 Shaft 3 x 60mm (Silver)

Shaft 3 x 84mm (Silver)

7
2

Pin 2 x 12mm (Silver)

72277 2FL—FEY

72278 Shaft 3 x 20mm (Silver)

2R

72279

Pulley shaft 6 x 71mm
F—=LU—2952F

72442 Brake Cam

TU—FNhL

72441a Brake Pad
TL—F1 vk
" 4 " Y
e
72441b Brake Plate
TL—F— -

72444 Brake Disk

Tu—FF 12D



72445 Diff Shaft 6 x 25mm

n Ball 3 x 4.7 x 6mm
=L

72446

!
|

72447 Pivot Ball 7.9 x 18mm

iy FR—IL

Ball 4.7 x 14mm

m—JL

Ball 4 x 7.8 x 9.5mm
=L

~
X
&
=
®

~
L]
E
-y
w

73481e Diff Case Washer

TIHTr=2A)wile—

I

73481f TP. Flat Head Screw M2.6 x 15mm

3 IvETDT R

§

73482¢c Throttle Spring
20w FILRTU YT

I

75008a Belt Tensioner Sparser
RT3 TN

75010 2 Speed Shaft 6 x 118mm
22AE—FINIT

hpi;racing

|

=2}
=1}
[=]
[}
L
o

75032a Front Sway Bar Cup
JOVRRASESIY -

|

75032b Front Sway Bar Ball
J0Y RIS —ik—IL

75047a Servo Saver Pipe (Purple)
Y—me—1—=ITr7

—IRe—d—2rw - U=

O

75047b

= up—

fzp F Washer 4mm

~
o
2
w

1st Pinion Gear
1EEZAVFP

2nd Pinon Gear
BE—AVFY

B6032a Beverl Gear 20T
ANILFY

Servo Saver Nut Aluminum (Purple)

Beverl Gear 10T

L

B86032c Shaft 4 x 27mm (Silver)
vk

87081 2 Speed Clutch Ball

2AE—=FOSwFANIL

87082 2 Speed Hub
2AE-FNT

O

87083 2 Speed Lock Nut -1
2ZE—FOwIF v k-1

O

87084 2 Speed Lock Nut -2
22E—-FOwoFv -2



87085 2Speed Adapter
A — R P TS —

87086 2 Speed Shoe
I e e e

87091 Clutch Bell

D5 wFRI

87092

87093 Engine Nut (Standard)

TUDUT o LRSS

87094 Weight
G b i 8 o
87095 Clutch Adjust Nut

DSwFPIPRART v

87096 Clutch Shoe
D3 uFL

hpi;racing

Spring 1.6mm
vl i)

Spring Cup
ATV TNeT

O

87099 Thrust Washer 13 x 28 x 2mm

2SRy e—

87100 Flywheel Assy. 3dmm

2511 =

Collet 7 x 6.5mm
dbw =

87101

Spacer 6 x 4 x 3Imm

L
87102

Adjust Spring

POeA Ty ATV T
87103

m Adjust Spring
FP2e2 274 00
87108a

‘ Adjust Spring Nut
POeRALAZAI0TFw
87108b

Steel Ball 4mm
AF =M=

87108¢c

93312 Turnbuckle 4-40 x 24mm

|

93326 Turnbuckle 4-40 x 52mm

5=y I

;

93510 Turnbuckle M4 x 20mm

=V D)

Spring 6 x 11 x 1.4mm
A d

Lt
b3

n

A313 Rod End 4.8 x 14mm
OwRIVE

¥

A316 Rod End 5.8 x 12mm
OwEIVE

Stopper 2.1 x 6 x 5Smm

it A wit-
AB95
A929 Engine Mount

o T e i ol

Ball Bearing 4 x 8 x 3mm
M—ILAP T

B017

BO18

Ball Bearing 5 x 13 x 4mm

M=ILXPL T

Ball Bearing 5 x 8 x 2.5mm Flgd.

M=ILAXPUIT

R e =T T



Ball Bearing 6 x 13 x 5mm

M= P T

B023
Ball Bearing 6 x 10 x 3mm
=LA P

BO28
Ball Bearing 7 x 13 x 3mm
M=K P T

B029

Ball Bearing 10 x 15 x 4mm
M=ILNXP T

B030

i Ball Bearing 12 x 18 x 4mm
M=ILRPI T

Ol

B036 Thrust Bearing 4 x 9 x 4mm

AS2AENXPUDD

i

2216 Button Head Hex Socket Screw M3 x 15mm
RO UAY BERINAYT Y -
E Clip E-2
E LIS
Z242
E Clip E-5
E UMY
2245
==== Pin 2.5 x 12mm Silver
7260 =
—_— Pin 2 x 10mm Silver
7264 i
Step Screw M3 x 14mm
ATy F AN
Z282

hpi;racing

Binder Head Screw M3 x 8mm

A ER

-

Z517

_ Binder Head Screw M3 x 12mm
NV ERY

Z518

v

Z520 Binder Head Screw M3 x 18mm
INA U RRT

Flat Head Screw M3 x 12mm
TSRT

R

™
w
[
=]

2530 Flat Head Screw M3 x 18mm
$5RY
Z533 Flat Head Screw M3 x 25mm

USSR

_ Cap Head Screw M3 x 10mm
FruIRY

2543
TP.Flanged Screw M3 x 10mm
S oEVEIS IRy

Z561

TP. Binder Head Screw M3 x 12mm
TR DT R

2568

Z569 TP. Binder Head Screw M3 x 15mm
MY EIwEYT D

{prmme——

Z571 TP. Binder Head Screw M3 x 20mm
IAL 74 ok B =l = 5

TP. Flat Head Screw M3 x 12mm
US Fedod D

Semseeer

2578

Z723

Z725

Z825

TP. Flat Head Screw M3 x 20mm
t JuE T R

Flat Head Screw M4 x 8mm

—2 25
™ I

H=

Nut M3
Tk

Lock Nut M3
s m b T

Flange Lock Nut M4 Black

I5uYF OVt k

Shim 6 x 8 x 0.2mm

Tl

Washer 4 x 6 x 0.3mm
Duip—

Washer 7 x 12 x 0.8Bmm
' v S

Set Screw M3 x 3mm
y kR0 o~

Set Screw M3 x 10mm
£y k29Ua

Set Screw M4 x 6mm
Ty kA2 —

Set Screw M3 x 10mm
eLvkFASUa-

Speser 3 x 6 x 5mm (Purple)
AN

Washer 4 x 6 x 0.2mm (Copper)
Duie—



P’astﬂc Pﬂrts = Parts not used in this kit

P’astfkte"e = Werden in diesem Baukasten nicht bendtigt.
Piéces plastique = Inutilisé dans ce kit
TIREP T IINT = @ALZL /T—

73481a

ao ’@

(C (d)

hpi:racing, 10



73484

73485 x2

75008b

2nd Spur Gear

2B A/N—FT

1st Spur Gear

1 Z/N—=FP

A374 x2 A397 A471 x2

LA A B A A B A A B B R
TR T B R R R et BRI Bt R R R R

§® >

hpizracing, 1

LD YT M TOLe o e



